
FREE ADMISSION SPECIAL EVENTS 

AT THE PUBLIC MARKET  

July-December 2017 

 

Sunday, July 2:  Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

(www.cityofrochester.gov/garagesales)  

Sunday, July 9:    Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Friday, July 14:  Bands on the Bricks, featuring Dopapod. 6-10 p.m. 

(www.cityofrochester.gov/bandsonbricks)  

Sunday, July 16:    Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Friday, July 21:    Bands on the Bricks, featuring Latino Night. 6-10 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 26:   Food Truck Rodeo. 5-9 p.m.  

Friday, July 28:    Bands on the Bricks, featuring Something Else. 6-10 p.m. 

Sunday, July 23:    Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, July 30:    Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, July 30:  Fifth Annual Gospel Jubilee. 4-7 p.m. 

(www.cityofrochester.gov/gospeljubilee)  

Friday, August 4:    Bands on the Bricks, featuring Fastball. 6-10 p.m. 

Sunday, August 6:    Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Friday, August 11:   Bands on the Bricks, featuring Driftwood. 6-10 p.m. 

Sunday, August 13:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, August 20:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Friday, August 25:  Flicks on the Bricks: 3rd Annual Bike-In Movie, 

featuring E.T. The Extra-Terrestrial (1982) 

(www.cityofrochester.gov/flicksonthebricks)  
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Sunday, August 27:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Wednesday, August 30:   Food Truck Rodeo. 5-9 p.m. 

Sunday, September 10:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, September 17:  13th Annual Artist Row. 10 a.m.-4 p.m.  

(www.artistrowrochester.com)  

Friday, September 22:  Flicks on the Bricks: Susan B. and Frederick D. 

Night featuring City of Rochester documentaries 

on Susan B. Anthony and Frederick Douglass  

(www.cityofrochester.gov/flicksonthebricks) 

Sunday, September 24:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Friday, September 27:   Food Truck Rodeo. 5-9 p.m.  

Sunday, October 1:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, October 8:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, October 15:   Community Garage Sale. 8 a.m.-2 p.m.   

Sunday, October 29:   Halloween Eve at the Market 4-7:30 p.m.  

     (www.cityofrochester.gov/halloweeneve)  

Sunday, November 26:   Holidays at the Market. 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.  

Sunday, December 3:   Holidays at the Market. 9 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Sunday, December 10:   Holidays at the Market. 9 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

 

 

City of Rochester Public Market 

280 North Union Street 

Rochester, New York 14609 

585-428-6907 

pmarket@cityofrochester.gov  

www.cityofrochester.gov/publicmarket  

www.facebook.com/cityofrochesterpublicmarket  

www.instagram.com/cityofrochesterpublicmarket 
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